

ITEM NO.108
(MM)

COURT NO.2

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 2454/2009

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RAM KAILASH @ RAM VILAS

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 29/07/2015 This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Milind Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mukul Kumar,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

At request, post after four weeks.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Veena Khera)
Court Master